Model number coding
A7-8 Download data by searching for the corresponding
model number on the Technical Support site. https://tech.thk.com
Cross Roller Guide Model VR (VR1)
A
S
φ d
h

 Main
 Combined dimensions  Mounting
M A L0 n×F  G B C S d
VR12- 200× 7Z 110
 58
(57.86) 28
200 1×100
50  28  12 M10 8.5
VR12- 300×10Z 190 300 2×100
VR12- 400×14Z 230 400 3×100
VR12- 500×17Z 310 500 4×100
VR12- 600×21Z 350 600 5×100
VR12- 700×24Z 430 700 6×100
VR12- 800×28Z 470 800 7×100
VR12- 900×31Z 550 900 8×100
VR12-1000×34Z 630 1000 9×100
VR12-1100×38Z 670 1100  10×100
VR12-1200×41Z 750 1200 11×100
Number of rollers or balls
Accuracy symbol
Dedicated rail dimension in mm
(example of indication for a combination of different overall lengths: 300/400)

stroke
 Main
 Combined dimensions  Mounting
M A L0 n×F  G B C S d
VR15- 300× 8Z 190
 71
(71.11) 36
300 2×100
50  34.4  14  M12 10.5
VR15- 400×11Z 240 400 3×100
VR15- 500×13Z 340 500 4×100
VR15- 600×16Z 390 600 5×100
VR15- 700×19Z 440 700 6×100
VR15- 800×22Z 490 800 7×100
VR15- 900×25Z 540 900 8×100
VR15-1000×27Z 640 1000 9×100
VR15-1100×30Z 690 1100  10×100
VR15-1200×33Z 740 1200 11×100
Number of rollers or balls
Accuracy symbol
Dedicated rail dimension in mm
(example of indication for a combination of different overall lengths: 300/400)

Model No.  Maximum
stroke
 Main
 Combined dimensions  Mounting
M A L0 n×F  G B C S d
VR18- 300× 6Z 228
83 40
300 2×100
50  40.2  18  M14 12.5
VR18- 400× 9Z 248 400 3×100
VR18- 500×11Z 328 500 4×100
VR18- 600×13Z 408 600 5×100
VR18- 700×16Z 428 700 6×100
VR18- 800×18Z 508 800 7×100
VR18- 900×20Z 588 900 8×100
VR18-1000×23Z 608 1000 9×100
VR18-1100×25Z 688 1100  10×100
VR18-1200×27Z 768 1200 11×100
Number of rollers or balls
Accuracy symbol
Dedicated rail dimension in mm
(example of indication for a combination of different overall lengths: 300/400)